
Date 

lma College of Sicnce & Commcrcc 
Antonomous NAAC Rcaccrcdited Gtade A 

NOTICE 

No 

The External Presentation of Major Projects of the four Year DYD students Batch 2023is scheduled on 23rd of August, 2024. The students of the said course and batch are directed to deliver their presentation as per the following schedule The 
venue for the presentation is Smart Classroom. All the students are directed to 
report in proper college uniform. The final project report, in duplicate duly s1gned 
by their respective mentors, is to be submitted on the said date 
Note: No leaves or excuse will be entertained. 

Principal 



8. 

9 

7 

1. 

13. 

14 

2 

11. 

No. 

12. 

10. 

3 

6 

4 

5. 

Design and Implementation of Samreen Zehra 

a regulated power supply 

Design and Implementation of 
a regulated power supply 

Design and Implementation of 
a regulated power supply 

Design and Implementation of 
a regulated power supply 

A Study To Find The Reasons 
For The Decline of Mathematics 

At College Levels. 

A Study To Find The Reasons 
For The Decline of Mathematics 

At College Levels. 

A Study To Find The Reasons 
For The Decline of Mathematics 

At College Levels. 

Man- wildlife conflict 

Man- wildlife conflict 

Man- wildlife conflict 

Man- wildlife conflict 

Man- wildlife conflict 

Comprehensive study on rose 
cultivation, chemistry, 
Extraction Techniques and its 
economic viability 

Comprehensive study on 
Lavender cultivation, chemistry, 
Extraction Techniques and its 
economic viability 

Khaleeg Yaseen 

Fiza FarO0g 

Hassaan Bin Ameen 

MEHJABEEN 

Fiza Jan 

Muslim Abbass 

Hafsa 

Mursaleen 

Khateeb Fayaz 

Awais 

Haroon 

Aabroo Ashraf 

Amaan Majeed 

23810014 

23810009 

23810004 

23810006 

23810001 

23810007 

23810019 

23810011 

23810002 

23810020 

23810016 

23810018 

DR. Zahoor 

23810003 

DR. Zahoor 

DR. Zahoor 

23810005 pr. 

DR. Zahoor 

Dr. Gh. Nabi 

Parray 

Dr. Gh. Nabi 

Parray 

Dr. Gh. Nabi 

Parray 

Pr. suau 

Pr. Syod uaze 

Dr Sabeena 

Dr Sabeena 

10:30an 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

12:00 am 

12:00 am 

12:00 am 

12:00 am 

12:00 am 

1:30 pm 

1:30 pm 



16. 

17. 

18. 

Cnprehensive study on 
rosermary cultivation, 
hemistry, Extraction 
Techniques and its economic 
viability 

Usage of Mobile Phones by 
Kashmir Valley Students And its 
impact on Health 
Usage of Mobile Phones by 
Kashmir Valley Students And its 
impact on Health 
Usage of Mobile Phones by 
Kashmir Valley Students And its 
impact on Health 

Jahanzeb Beigh 

Marib 

Mutteba 

Amreen 

23810015 

23810010 

23810008 

23810012 

Dr Sabeena 

Dr Wahid 

Dr Wahid 

Dr Wahid 

2:30 pm 

2:30 prn 

2:30 pm 

2:30 pm 
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