

Islamia College of Science & Commerce

Autonomous - NAAC Reaccredited Grade - A

Date: 20 8 202.4

No: 1050/1090-96/0-10

NOTICE

The External Presentation of Major Projects of the four Year DYD students Batch 202 is scheduled on 23rd of August, 2024. The students of the said course and batch are directed to deliver their presentation as per the following schedule. The venue for the presentation is Smart Classroom. All the students are directed to report in proper college uniform. The final project report, in duplicate duly signed by their respective mentors, is to be submitted on the said date.

Note: No leaves or excuse will be entertained.

Principal

	N					
	1.	Design and Implementation of a regulated power supply	Samreen Zehra	23810014	DR. Zahoor	10:30am
	2.	Design and Implementation of a regulated power supply	Khaleeq Yaseen	23810009	DR. Zahoor	10:30 am
	3.	Design and Implementation of a regulated power supply	Fiza Farooq	23810004	DR. Zahoor	10:30 am -
	4.	Design and Implementation of a regulated power supply	Hassaan Bin Ameen	23810006	DR. Zahoor	10:30 am
	5.	A Study To Find The Reasons For The Decline of Mathematics At College Levels.	MEHJABEEN	23810001	Dr. Gh. Nabi Parray	11:00 am
	6.	A Study To Find The Reasons For The Decline of Mathematics At College Levels.	Fiza Jan	23810007	Dr. Gh. Nabi Parray	11:00 am
	7.	A Study To Find The Reasons For The Decline of Mathematics At College Levels.	Muslim Abbass	23810019	Dr. Gh. Nabi Parray	11:00 am
	8.	Man- wildlife conflict	Hafsa	23810011	M.D. Grade	12:00 am
	9.	Man- wildlife conflict	Mursaleen	23810005	Pr. Synd Unice	12:00 am
	10.	Man- wildlife conflict	Khateeb Fayaz	23810002	pr. Syed Linto	12:00 am
	11.	Man- wildlife conflict	Awais	23810020	pr. Sydt Untoo	12:00 am
	12.	Man- wildlife conflict	Haroon	23810016	Dr. Synd Unite	12:00 am
	13.	Comprehensive study on rose cultivation, chemistry, Extraction Techniques and its economic viability	Aabroo Ashraf	23810018	Dr Sabeena	1:30 pm
	14.	Comprehensive study on Lavender cultivation, chemistry, Extraction Techniques and its economic viability	Amaan Majeed	23810003	Dr Sabeena	1:30 pm

() (A

	Comprehensive study on resemary cultivation, chemistry, Extraction Techniques and its economic viability	Jahanzeb Beigh	23810015	Dr Sabeena	2:30 pm
16.	Usage of Mobile Phones by Kashmir Valley Students And its impact on Health	Marib	23810010	Dr Wahid	2:30 pm
17.	Usage of Mobile Phones by Kashmir Valley Students And its impact on Health	Mutteba	23810008	Dr Wahid	2:30 pm
18.	Usage of Mobile Phones by Kashmir Valley Students And its impact on Health	Amreen	23810012	Dr Wahid	2:30 pm

• •